Vacuum science... product solution.
The BGV basement gate valves are a range of stainless-steel, bellows-sealed basement isolation
valves. They have been designed to enable vacuum pumps to be kept running during foreline
maintenance in order to maximise the reliability and up-time of pumps operating on harsh
processes. These valves were developed for Edwards, a world leader in dry vacuum pumps, in a
joint collaboration with VAT, a worldwide leader in vacuum valves, and are available with manual or
pneumatic actuation.
•	 Stainless steel construction and robust design for a

Taiwan R.O.C. Jhunan Town +886 3758 1000
Ordering information
Publication Number: B90000895, Issue C
© Edwards Limited 2013.  All rights reserved.
Edwards and the Edwards logo are trade marks of Edwards Limited.
Manual valves
NW50 B90000195 BGV manual gate valve NW50
ISO63 B90000200 BGV manual gate valve ISO63
ISO80 B90000215 BGV manual gate valve ISO80
ISO100 B90000220 BGV manual gate valve ISO100
ISO160 B90000230 BGV manual gate valve ISO160
Pneumatic valves
Pre-wired with cable for use with iXH dry pumps
NW50 B90003105 BGV Mk2 Pneumatic gate valve NW50 with solenoid
ISO63 B90003110 BGV Mk2 Pneumatic gate valve ISO63 with solenoid
ISO80 B90003125 BGV Mk2 Pneumatic gate valve ISO80 with solenoid
ISO100 B90003130 BGV Mk2 Pneumatic gate valve ISO100 with solenoid
ISO160 B90003140 BGV Mk2 Pneumatic gate valve ISO160 with solenoid
For other Edwards pumps - iQ, iH with TIM control - add BGV Mk2 interface cable B90003388
Common spares and accessories
Vacuum seals kit NW50 B90000595
Vacuum seal kit ISO63 B90000600
Vacuum seal kit ISO80 B90000605
Vacuum seal kit ISO100 B90000610
Vacuum seal kit ISO160 B90000620
Bellows feed-through NW50 B90000625
Bellows feed-through ISO63 B90000630
Bellows feed-through ISO80 B90000635
Bellows feed-through ISO100 B90000640
Bellows feed-through ISO160 B90000650